Caseload Unit
Major Services
TANF Cash Assistance
TANF Employment Services
Child Care Assistance
Food Assistance(SNAP)
Energy Assistance

Avg. monthly persons
Avg. monthly adults
Avg. monthly children
Avg. monthly persons
Persons

General Assistance Avg. monthly persons
Vocational Rehabilitation Services Avg. monthly persons
Family Preservation Persons
Reintegration/Foster Care Avg. monthly children
Adoption Support Avg. monthly children

Total of programs listed

2019 County Population Estimates

Population 28,542
Under 20 7,293
20-64 15,672
65 & Over 5,577

McPherson

Persons Served

FY 2020 FY 2021 FY 2022

49

21

57
1,277
235

96

55
68

47

18

69
1,317
449

52
11
58
64

30

6

71
1,195
372

54
14
56
76

Annual Service Dollars

FY 2020

$61,670
$42,966
$195,894
$1,849,432
$159,309
$0
$146,483
$48,407
$2,172,676
$260,951

FY 2020
$4,937,788

FY 2021

$57,235
$19,823
$327,871
$3,242,284
$167,470
$0

$59,152
$73,710
$2,084,968
$258,954

FY 2021
$6,291,467

This is not an exhaustive listing of all programs or persons served within DCF. No grants are included.
If you have questions regarding this data, please contact Mike Deines at Michael.Deines@ks.gov
Strong Families Make A Strong Kansas

FY 2022

$42,190
$4,081
$336,390
$3,917,597
$419,712
$0

$68,803
$67,118
$2,187,375
$304,768

FY 2022
$7,348,035



