

Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance
TANF Employment Services
Child Care Assistance
Food Assistance(SNAP)
Energy Assistance
General Assistance
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Family Preservation
Reintegration/Foster Care
Adoption Support

McPherson

	Persons Served			Annual Service Dollars		
Caseload Unit	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022
Avg. monthly persons	49	47	30	\$61,670	\$57,235	\$42,190
Avg. monthly adults	21	18	6	\$42,966	\$19,823	\$4,081
Avg. monthly children	57	69	71	\$195,894	\$327,871	\$336,390
Avg. monthly persons	1,277	1,317	1,195	\$1,849,432	\$3,242,284	\$3,917,597
Persons	235	449	372	\$159,309	\$167,470	\$419,712
Avg. monthly persons	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Avg. monthly persons	96	52	54	\$146,483	\$59,152	\$68,803
Persons	8	11	14	\$48,407	\$73,710	\$67,118
Avg. monthly children	55	58	56	\$2,172,676	\$2,084,968	\$2,187,375
Avg. monthly children	68	64	76	\$260,951	\$258,954	\$304,768
Total of programs listed				FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022
				\$4,937,788	\$6,291,467	\$7,348,035

2019 County Population Estimates

Population 28,542 Under 20 7,293 20-64 15,672 65 & Over 5,577

